MOTHER TERESA MISSION HIGHER & pursins
SECONDARY SCHOOL § Kindengarten

Aftiliated to CISCE , New Delhi.

@ https://www.mtmhss.edu.in/

“30 years ?f REGISTHATIUN

excellence

OPEN 2026-27
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DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THE HARD COPY OF THE

APPLICATION FORM
« Two copies of the child’s latest Passport size photograph.

- An attested photocopy of the child’s birth certificate from the Municipality / Nagar Nigam.
» Aadhar card of the child (original and a photocopy to be brought at the time of admission).
- For caste categories, other than general, kindly provide supporting document(s).

UNIT-I : 8933873293 UNIT-II : 7800071777
®© 9005104040 UNIT-III : 7054741051



Office contact: 8933873293, 9005104040

ADMISSION FEES (2026-27)

Admission Form
Classes PG to V
Classes VI to VIl
Class IX

SCHOOL FEES (BI-MONTH)

500/-
7,000/-
8,000/-
12,000/-

Classes PG to UKG
Classes |to V
Classes VI TO VIII
Classes IX to X
Classes Xl to Xl (Cs)
Classes Xl to XII (Sci)

7,000/-
8,300/-
9,000/-
10,600/-
11,500/-

12,000/-




